
Team Captain Captain Phone #

BOYZ R DUMB AMY FUCHS
SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND

RISE OF THE BEAST JAMES TATE

SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND

SHUT UP AND THROW TOM SINGKOFER

SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND

THE OLD G O A T S CHRIS CRECELIUS

SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND

WILHELMS ERIK WILHELM

SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6
2/3/2024 2/10/2024 2/17/2024 2/24/2024 3/2/2024 3/9/2024

HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY
1 - 3 4 - 1 2 - 4 5 - 2 3 - 5 3 - 1
5 - 4 3 - 2 1 - 5 4 - 3 2 - 1 4 - 5

2 - BYE 5 - BYE 3 - BYE 1 - BYE 4 - BYE 2 - BYE

Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10
3/16/2024 3/23/2024 3/30/2024 4/6/2024

HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY HOME/AWAY
1 - 4 4 - 2 2 - 5 5 - 3
2 - 3 5 - 1 3 - 4 1 - 2

5 - BYE 3 - BYE 1 - BYE 4 - BYE

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE 
LEFT
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5
402-705-0504

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT  *  HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT

2
402-831-1760

3
402-984-8626

4
402-469-9340

1
402-902-9690

AE LEAGUES
LINCOLN-GRAND ISLAND

HASTINGS-KEARNEY
NORTH PLATTE
402-477-9757

HSDW24 - SATURDAY DOUBLES
WINTER 2024 * 7:30 PM * HANDICAPPED 'CRIC-01' * $9 / Player

Team Name/Location


	HSDW24

