

AE LEAGUES LINCOLN-GRAND ISLAND HASTINGS-KEARNEY NORTH PLATTE 402-477-9757



HSDW24 - SATURDAY DOUBLES

WINTER 2024 * 7:30 PM * HANDICAPPED 'CRIC-01' * \$9 / Player

Team	Team Name/Location	Captain	Captain Phone #
1	BOYZ R DUMB	AMY FUCHS	402-902-9690
	SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND		
2	RISE OF THE BEAST	JAMES TATE	402-831-1760
	SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND		
3	SHUT UP AND THROW	TOM SINGKOFER	402-984-8626
	SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND	TOM CHICKOT EX	102-301-0020
4	THE OLD G O A T S	CHRIS CRECELIUS	402-469-9340
	SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND		
5	WILHELMS	ERIK WILHELM	402-705-0504
	SLAMMER - 2315 W 2ND		

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT * HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT							
Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6		
2/3/2024	2/10/2024	2/17/2024	2/24/2024	3/2/2024	3/9/2024		
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY		
1 - 3	4 - 1	2 - 4	5 - 2	3 - 5	3 - 1		
5 - 4	3 - 2	1 - 5	4 - 3	2 - 1	4 - 5		
2 - BYE	5 - BYE	3 - BYE	1 - BYE	4 - BYE	2 - BYE		
Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10				
3/16/2024	3/23/2024	3/30/2024	4/6/2024				
HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY	HOME/AWAY				
1 - 4	4 - 2	2 - 5	5 - 3				
2 - 3	5 - 1	3 - 4	1 - 2				
5 - BYE	3 - BYE	1 - BYE	4 - BYE				

HOME TEAM IS NOW LISTED ON THE LEFT